
EMBASSY OF THE REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES
PASUCUAN NC REPUBLIKA NG PILIPINAS
NAIROBI

LET-PHL. 9S .2022

Sir/Madam

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

19 April 2022

The Embassy of the Republic of the Philippines in Nairobi, Kenya, through its
Bids and Awards Committee, hereby invites all interested proponents'to quotelheir
lowest price for a round-trip economy class airline ticket foi 2 persons with the most
direct route and lowest quote via NBO-Kampala-NBO departing on 30 April 2022 and
returning on 02 May 2022.

The submission of quotation is on=or befote 21 Aprl at the Embassy oftheRepublicofthePhilippinesp.o.eox@aSpringsRoad,
Lavington, Nairobi, Kenya or via email at phnairobibacsecretariat@dnail.com
and/or nairobi. pe@dfa.qov. ph.

The Embassy will secure the services from the proponent who provides the
lowest and most direct route furfilling the Embassy,s requirements.

For further information, please contact BAC Secretariat at mobile number nos.+254 736 3100 S0 and+254 736 31OO 66.

ROSANN . JOSUE
Chairperson, Bids and A Committee

001 lvzima springs Road. Lavington, p o. Box4794j,00100 Nairobi, Kenya
Tel Nos.: (+254) 736 310 049. (+254)734450 OO1

\l/ebsite www nairobipe dfa gov.ph . E-mait nairobi pe@dfa gov ph . pe nairobr@gmail com

t

Yours truly,


